
 

UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research 

(An Autonomous Institution under University Grants Commission) 

University Campus, Khandwa Road, Indore-452 001. (India) 

Phone : +91 0731 2361546, 2463913, 2762267 Fax : +91 0731 2361546, 

Website: www.csr.res.in 

 

 TENDER NOTICE 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No 05/2021-22  dt. 21/12/21 due on 20/01/22 (15:00Hrs.) 

 

 

UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific research, invites sealed Item rate tender from eligible 

contractors for the work: 

 

 (i) “Infrastructural services of electrical maintenance work contract at UGC-DAE CSR, 

Indore”.  

Estimated cost Rs 16,05,878.00 per year EMD: Earnest money deposit ( EMD ) of Rs 32,200/-. 

(EMD is exempted in lieu of Bid security declaration document for MSME, Start-up, and SHG ). 

Completion Period: One year, further extendable for 24 months after review of the performance 

at the end of each year with same rate, terms and conditions. Tender Fee Rs. 500/- .Last date of 

closing of tender submission: 20/01/22 (15:00 Hrs). Pre-Bid Meeting: 10/01/22  (15:00 PM TO 

17:00 PM). Submission of Technical Bid from 10.00 hours on 21/12/21 to 15.00 hrs. on 20/01/22. 

Opening of Technical Bid on 20/01/22 at 15:30 Hrs. Financial Bids of qualified bidders will be 

opened at a later date to be notified separately. Tender Document consisting of Technical and 

Financial Bid can be obtained in person, from Office of Engineer (Electrical), UGC-DAE CSR, 

Indore (address given above) after paying the cost of the tender document. However Scope of 

work , Electrical drawings and Maintenance schedule   can be viewed & downloaded from 

www.csr.res.in.  

 

Critical Dates 

Publish Date 21-Dec-2021 09:30 AM Bid Opening Date 20-Jan-2022 03:30 PM   

Document Download / Sale 
Start Date 

21-Dec-2021 10:00 AM Document Download / Sale End 
Date 

20-Jan-2022 03:00 PM   

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2021 10:00 AM  Clarification End Date 20-Jan-2022 03:00 PM    

Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2021 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Jan-2022 03:00 PM   

               

Engineer 

 

http://www.csr.res.in/

